County
Name

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Selected - Election

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT
7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

VUID

1002511690

1002517834

1002748941

1002748956

1005467470

1005468258

1005469003

1005472177

1005472550

1005472972

1005475122

1005478153

1005478169

Last Name

MCKAY

LAMPKIN

CUMMINGS

CUMMINGS

BRAY

SCHWERTNER

ARRINGTON

PATTON

WALKER

MAUCK

JONES

AMMONS

AMMONS

suf First
fix Name

LEOLA

JR  EUGENE

CAROLYN

WAYNE

JAMES

BERNICE

BILLIE

HOWARD

JANET

MARTHA

RETA

JOSEPH

SHERRY

Ballot Mailed

Date

04/11/2022

04/08/2022

04/08/2022

04/08/2022

04/12/2022

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

04/12/2022

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

04/12/2022

04/08/2022

04/08/2022

Ballot
Received
Date

04/14/2022

04/21/2022

04/25/2022

04/25/2022

04/26/2022

04/20/2022

04/18/2022

04/18/2022

04/20/2022

04/19/2022

04/18/2022

04/25/2022

04/25/2022



MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT
7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

1005487997

1005488005

1005506499

1005508430

1005508448

1005514159

1005514163

1005522955

1005522986

1005522993

1005525263

1005525271

1005525409

1005527140

1005528009

1005528225

HOLMES

HOLMES

WARD

EVENSON

EVENSON

WATERS

WATERS

RUSSELL

SALIM

SALIM

MOREE

MOREE

NICHOLS-

STEVENS

TANNER

DONNELL

ESTES

BILL

PHYLLIS

EVA

MARCIA

JERRY

ARCHIE

PHYLLIS

EDYTHE

BETH

MICHAEL

JOE

MONA

PATRICIA

CORENE

BILLIE

LINDEN

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

04/12/2022

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

04/08/2022

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

04/14/2022

04/14/2022

04/20/2022

04/22/2022

04/22/2022

04/25/2022

04/25/2022

04/18/2022

04/25/2022

04/25/2022

04/21/2022

04/21/2022

04/21/2022

04/21/2022

04/18/2022

04/21/2022



MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

MAY

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

1005528239

1005541083

1005541609

1005544419

1005669652

1005737236

1006942914

1006943184

1006943941

1006943956

1006944950

1006947484

1006947620

1006947631

1006947817

1006992044

1009507420

ESTES

TAYLOR

MCDADE

ASHPAUGH

MITCHELL

ROLLO

DAVIS

PARKER

WILSON

WILSON

ROBERTSON

MASON

PERGESON

PERGESON

PATTON

CRISWELL

BISHOP

MARY

LILY

ALICE

MARGARET !

GEORGE

BEATRICE

JR TERRELL

PAULINE

GARY

Joy

MARY

MARY

FLORENCE

CHARLES

DOROTHY

JOAN

DOROTHY

04/11/2022

04/08/2022

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

04/12/2022

04/12/2022

04/12/2022

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

04/08/2022

04/08/2022

04/12/2022

04/12/2022

04/12/2022

04/12/2022

04/11/2022

04/21/2022

04/20/2022

04/20/2022

04/18/2022

04/22/2022

04/21/2022

04/25/2022

04/18/2022

04/25/2022

04/25/2022

04/20/2022

04/13/2022

04/25/2022

04/25/2022

04/18/2022

04/22/2022

04/14/2022



MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

2022 MAY

2022 MAY

2022 MAY

2022 MAY

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

7TH CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

1011662103

1011690535

1059030980

2002725781

BRINKMANN

BRINKMANN

UTTER

BARR

RITA

ROBERT

LINDA

KENNETH

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

04/11/2022

04/22/2022

04/22/2022

04/14/2022

04/19/2022



