County Name	Selected - Election	VUID	Last Name		First Name	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date
MOORE	2022 MAY 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1002511690	MCKAY	I	LEOLA	04/11/2022	04/14/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1002517834	LAMPKIN	JR E	UGENE	04/08/2022	04/21/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1002748941	CUMMINGS	CF	AROLYN	04/08/2022	04/25/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1002748956	CUMMINGS	V	WAYNE	04/08/2022	04/25/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005467470	BRAY	j	JAMES :	04/12/2022	04/26/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005468258	SCHWERTNER	BE	ERNICE	04/11/2022	04/20/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005469003	ARRINGTON	В	ILLIE	04/11/2022	04/18/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005472177	PATTON	H	OWARD	04/12/2022	04/18/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005472550	WALKER	J	JANET	04/11/2022	04/20/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005472972	MAUCK	M	ARTHA	04/11/2022	04/19/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005475122	JONES]	RETA	04/12/2022	04/18/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005478153	AMMONS	J	OSEPH [04/08/2022	04/25/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005478169	AMMONS	S	HERRY	04/08/2022	04/25/2022

MOORE	2022 MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005487997	HOLMES	BILL	04/11/2022	04/14/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005488005	HOLMES	PHYLLIS	04/11/2022	04/14/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005506499	WARD	EVA	04/12/2022	04/20/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005508430	EVENSON	MARCIA	04/11/2022	04/22/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005508448	EVENSON	JERRY	04/11/2022	04/22/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005514159	WATERS	ARCHIE	04/11/2022	04/25/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005514163	WATERS	PHYLLIS	04/11/2022	04/25/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005522955	RUSSELL	EDYTHE	04/11/2022	04/18/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005522986	SALIM	BETH	04/11/2022	04/25/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005522993	SALIM	MICHAEL	04/11/2022	04/25/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005525263	MOREE	JOE	04/11/2022	04/21/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005525271	MOREE	MONA	04/11/2022	04/21/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005525409	NICHOLS- STEVENS	PATRICIA	04/11/2022	04/21/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005527140	TANNER	CORENE	04/08/2022	04/21/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005528009	DONNELL	BILLIE	04/11/2022	04/18/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005528225	ESTES	LINDEN	04/11/2022	04/21/2022

MOORE	2022	MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005528239	ESTES	MARY	04/11/2022	04/21/2022
MOORE	2022	MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005541083	TAYLOR	LILY :	04/08/2022	04/20/2022
MOORE	2022	MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005541609	MCDADE	ALICE	04/11/2022	04/20/2022
MOORE	2022	MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005544419	ASHPAUGH	MARGARET	04/11/2022	04/18/2022
MOORE	2022	MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005669652	MITCHELL	GEORGE :	04/12/2022	04/22/2022
MOORE	2022	MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1005737236	ROLLO	BEATRICE	04/12/2022	04/21/2022
MOORE	2022	MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1006942914	DAVIS	JR TERRELL	04/12/2022	04/25/2022
MOORE	2022	MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1006943184	PARKER	PAULINE	04/11/2022	04/18/2022
MOORE	2022	MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1006943941	WILSON	GARY	04/11/2022	04/25/2022
MOORE	2022	MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1006943956	WILSON	JOY	04/11/2022	04/25/2022
MOORE	2022	MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1006944950	ROBERTSON	MARY	04/08/2022	04/20/2022
MOORE	2022	MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1006947484	MASON	MARY	04/08/2022	04/13/2022
MOORE	2022	MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1006947620	PERGESON	FLORENCE	04/12/2022	04/25/2022
MOORE	2022	MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1006947631	PERGESON	CHARLES	04/12/2022	04/25/2022
MOORE	2022	MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1006947817	PATTON	DOROTHY	04/12/2022	04/18/2022
MOORE	2022	MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1006992044	CRISWELL	JOAN	04/12/2022	04/22/2022
MOORE	2022	MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1009507420	BISHOP	DOROTHY	04/11/2022	04/14/2022

MOORE	2022 MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1011662103	BRINKMANN	RITA :	04/11/2022	04/22/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1011690535	BRINKMANN	ROBERT	04/11/2022	04/22/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	1059030980	UTTER	LINDA	04/11/2022	04/14/2022
MOORE	2022 MAY	7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	2002725781	BARR	KENNETH	04/11/2022	04/19/2022